

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11722/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/1999 in CWP No. 2006/1986 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

D.D.A. Petitioner
(s)

VERSUS

SAMEY SINGH (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent
(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleading party and prayer for interim relief))
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11725 of 2003
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,impleading party and prayer for interim relief))
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishnu D.Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Kirpal, Adv.
For M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER